03-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 028
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SCALE:

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS IL. RTE. 19 (IRVING PARK RD.) (E / O TAFT AVE. TO W/ O SEYMOUR AVE.)
80% FED
20% STATE
ROADWAY
80% FED
20% STATE
ROADWAY
L SUM
16
39 39
1053 1053
121 121
1731217312
997 997
2552625526
797 797
643 643
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"70300240
SYMBOLS
SQ FT* THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND78000100 78 78
2505 2505
835 835
78 78
12384 12384
360 360
501 501
SPECIALTY ITEMS*
6 6ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO67000400
64200108 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 8 INCH FOOT 11008 11008
POUND
20100110 TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER) UNIT 42 42
25000750 MOWING ACRE 6.5 6.5
INTERSEEDING, CLASS 2A25003210
SQ YD44201811 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I,  14 INCH 16 16
402 402
70300260 FOOTTEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"
* 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 12384 12384
994 994
3.4 3.4
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II,  14 INCH44201815
44201819 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 14 INCH
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV,  14 INCH44201821
0005
0005
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH
REMOVAL
X4060004 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE TON
COURSE, STONE MATRIX ASPHALT, 9.5, N80
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 52
IL. RTE. 19 (IRVING PARK RD.) (E / O TAFT AVE. TO W/ O SEYMOUR AVE.)
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
345 COOK     4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2018-040-RS
CONTRACT NO. 62H07
SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
80% FED
20% STATE
ROADWAY
80% FED
20% STATE
ROADWAY
16
52
4475 4475
1506 1506
SPECIALTY ITEMS*
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT
*
*
*
6"78000400
117 117
1.8 1.8
0.9 0.9
DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT FOOT88600600
WEED CONTROL, AQUATIC GALLONK0029614
K0029624 WEED CONTROL,TEASEL GALLON
218 218
218 218
X0327900
SAWED FLUSH)
TREE REMOVAL (UNDER 6 INCH DIAMETER IN DIA 30 30
360 360
78000600 12"
994 994
0005
0005